-	DMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF				6 000	1 (6 5	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. E M0 0 4		3. EFFECTIVE DATE 03/01/2006	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. ADM-04-398		5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)		
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	3100				3100	***************************************
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Contract Management Branch No. 1 Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555				
	,, 20 2000		,				
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	e and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT C	OF SOLICITATION I	10.	
SPS CO	NSULTING, LLC			9B. DATED (SEE)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		 -
	OODMONT AVE STE 1100		10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER N NRC-10-04-398 11 Modification No. 4				
BETHES	DA MD 208144300			10B. DATED (SEE		·	
CODE		FACILITY CODE		X 12-30-2004			
	11. THIS ITE	M ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	OLICITATIONS			
(a) By con offer subm KNOWLEI RESULT I by telegran	st acknowledge receipt of this amendment principal tems 8 and 15, and returning	copies of the amendm nich includes a reference to the E DESIGNATED FOR THE For ue of this amendment you de	ent; (b) By acknowledging rome solicitation and amendmenteCEIPT OF OFFERS PRICE sire to change an offer alrea	eceipt of this amendment ent numbers. FAILURE OR TO THE HOUR ANI dy submitted, such cha	ent on each cop E OF YOUR AC D DATE SPEC ange may be m	oy of the - IFIED MAY ade	
and date s	NG AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 31	X0200.610 2 0-15-SF1-340		1202-1 mount: \$35,000		··	
	13. THIS ITEM API	PLIES ONLY TO MOD	IFICATIONS OF CON	TRACTS/ORDER	S,		
(X) A. THIS	IT MODIFIES CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	THE CONTRACT/ORD			104		
	214-4(c)	maiony, The orbitales services	THE SOL	THE OLDER HO. WITEM			
	ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO ORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		HANGES (such as changes in p	aying office, appropriation date	o, etc.)		
C. THIS	S SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:					
D. OTH	ER (Specify type of modification and authority)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	:				
E. IMPOR	RTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docume	ent and return	copies to the Issuing of	office.		
The p	ON OF AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION (Crganized by UC urpose of this modification is he option period, and (2) revis	to (1) provide incre	mental funding of \$3	35,000 under Tas			
1. The "Funds period obligation o	dingly, the task order is herebe second sentence of the second in the amount of \$49,000 are d." All other terms and conditations is provided as follows: ations: \$49,000. Cumulative Obe amount of \$35,000.	paragraph of the de hereby obligated for ions of the subject FY04 Obligations: \$8	finitization letter performance of this task order remain u ,000; FY05 Obligation	s task order for nchanged. A sum ons: \$51,000; FY	the optio mary of 06	n	
Fugget		address of codes					
	ded herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	ed in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	nged, remains unchanged and in full f		or print)		
TON HAIVE AND	CONTROL COURTS (13be or bigg)	· ·	Paulette Smith Contracting Offi	•	· ·		
15B. CONTRAC	TOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	the Some	4 1	3///)6
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)	1	(Signature of	of Contracting Officer)	1	- /	

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

